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1 CHEN Aisen
LIN Yue

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  8.5 8.5

401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5  10  10 56.40  1 109.80 1  9.0 8.5

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 85.68  1 195.48 1  9.0 9.0

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 86.40  2 281.88 1  9.0 8.5

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 92.13  3 374.01 1  7.5 8.0

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 96.12  1 470.13 1  9.0 9.0

2 BOUDIA David
JOHNSON Steele

USA 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 51.00  =6 51.00 =6 2.408.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  =10 100.20 =7 9.608.0 8.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.64  2 180.84 3 14.648.5 8.5

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 79.56  8 260.40 5 21.487.5 7.5

109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 99.90  1 360.30 2 13.719.0 9.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 90.72  2 451.02 2 19.118.5 8.5

3 IZMAILOV Roman
MINIBAEV Victor

RUS 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =12 49.20 =12 4.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 99.60 =9 10.209.0 9.0

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 71.04  13 170.64 13 24.847.5 7.0

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 89.91  1 260.55 4 21.338.5 7.0

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 92.88  2 353.43 3 20.589.0 9.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 89.64  =3 443.07 3 27.068.0 8.0

4 HAUSDING Patrick
KLEIN Sascha

GER 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  10 9.0 9.0 52.20  4 52.20 4 1.208.5 8.5

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =8 102.00 =3 7.808.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.68  3 181.68 2 13.808.0 8.5

207B 3.6 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 85.32  3 267.00 2 14.887.5 7.5

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.28  12 332.28 8 41.735.5 5.5

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 89.64  =3 421.92 4 48.217.5 7.5

5 GARCIA NAVARRO
Ivan A.
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
German Saul

MEX 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.60  5 51.60 5 1.808.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =8 101.40 =5 8.408.0 8.0

109C 3.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.37  10 175.77 7 19.716.5 6.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 78.84  9 254.61 8 27.276.5 6.0

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 5.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 83.64  4 338.25 4 35.768.0 8.5

5156B 3.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 80.94  7 419.19 5 50.946.0 6.0

6 DOLGOV Maksym
GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  =9 49.80 =9 3.608.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 100.20 =7 9.607.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 76.80  =4 177.00 4 18.487.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 84.48  4 261.48 3 20.409.0 9.0

109C 3.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 76.59  8 338.07 5 35.946.5 6.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 81.00  =5 419.07 6 51.066.5 6.0

7 KIM Yeongnam
WOO Haram

KOR 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =9 49.80 =9 3.608.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  =10 99.00 11 10.808.0 8.5

407C 3.2 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 76.80  =4 175.80 6 19.688.0 8.0

307C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 81.60  5 257.40 6 24.487.0 8.0

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 78.84  6 336.24 7 37.776.0 6.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 81.00  =5 417.24 7 52.896.5 7.0

8 ORTEGA SERNA Victor
Hugo
RIOS LOPERA Juan
Guillermo

COL 101B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  =12 49.20 =12 4.208.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 99.60 =9 10.208.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 76.80  =4 176.40 5 19.088.0 7.5

307C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 80.58  6 256.98 7 24.907.0 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.68  5 336.66 6 37.358.0 8.0

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 73.26  13 409.92 8 60.217.0 7.0

9 BEDGGOOD Domonic
CONNOR James

AUS 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =16 48.00 =16 5.408.5 8.5

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 50.40  =3 98.40 =12 11.408.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 75.84  =7 174.24 10 21.247.5 7.5

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.30  14 243.54 12 38.345.5 6.0

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.38  9 313.92 10 60.097.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 74.88  =8 388.80 9 81.337.5 7.5



16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9 2015

Event 4

26 JUL 2015 - 10:00

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

DVM210901_73F 1.0 Report Created  SUN 26 JUL 2015 18:52 Page 2/3

10 HYON Il Myong
KIM Sun Bom

PRK 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =9 49.80 =9 3.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 41.40  20 91.20 19 18.607.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  14 161.40 16 34.087.0 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.00  =12 233.40 14 48.488.0 8.0

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.76  7 311.16 11 62.857.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.92  10 385.08 10 85.058.0 8.0

11 CHEW Yiwei
OOI Tze Liang

MAS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  8 50.40 8 3.008.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  =13 98.40 =12 11.408.0 8.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 73.80  11 172.20 11 23.288.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.68  7 251.88 9 30.008.0 8.5

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.36  14 315.24 9 58.775.0 4.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16  16 383.40 11 86.736.0 7.0

12 DENNY James Richard
LEE Matthew

GBR 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  18 47.40 18 6.007.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00  =13 95.40 =14 14.407.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.84  =7 171.24 12 24.248.0 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 78.72  10 249.96 10 31.928.0 8.0

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 56.10  19 306.06 13 67.954.5 4.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 73.80  11 379.86 12 90.278.0 8.0

13 KAPTUR Vadim
KARALIOU Yauheni

BLR 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.00  =16 48.00 =16 5.408.5 9.0

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  15 95.40 =14 14.408.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  9 170.28 14 25.207.5 8.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  16 233.28 15 48.608.0 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.20  =10 300.48 14 73.536.0 6.0

307C 3.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 73.44  12 373.92 13 96.218.0 7.5

14 GAGNE Philippe
RIENDEAU Vincent

CAN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =6 51.00 =6 2.407.5 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =3 101.40 =5 8.409.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.96  12 174.36 9 21.126.5 7.0

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.36  15 237.72 13 44.167.5 8.0

307C 3.4 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.18  =16 297.90 15 76.115.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  =8 372.78 14 97.358.0 8.0

15 AGUIRRE MANSO
Jeinkler E.
GUERRA OLIVA Jose
Antonio

CUB 103B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 52.80  =2 52.80 =2 0.608.5 8.5

201C 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0  10 9.0 9.0 52.80  2 105.60 2 4.208.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 69.12  15 174.72 8 20.765.5 5.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00  =12 246.72 11 35.166.0 6.0

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 60.18  =16 306.90 12 67.114.5 4.0

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 60.48  18 367.38 15 102.754.5 4.5

16 DELL UOMO Francesco
VERZOTTO Maicol

ITA 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.80  =2 52.80 =2 0.609.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  =10 102.00 =3 7.807.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.16  16 170.16 15 25.327.0 7.0

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.44  17 231.60 17 50.287.0 7.0

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.35  13 295.95 16 78.066.0 6.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.60  17 362.55 16 107.587.5 7.0

17 ARIZA Oscar
PAEZ Robert

VEN 103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.60  15 48.60 15 4.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60  =16 94.20 16 15.607.0 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 63.90  =17 158.10 17 37.387.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.92  11 232.02 16 49.868.0 8.0

207C 3.3 3.0 2.0 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 43.56  20 275.58 18 98.434.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.12  15 344.70 17 125.437.0 6.5

18 DEVOR Filip Julius
JENSEN Daniel

NOR 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =12 49.20 =12 4.208.0 8.0

401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60  18 91.80 =17 18.007.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  20 152.10 19 43.386.0 6.0

205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 58.29  18 210.39 18 71.495.5 6.0

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 60.48  15 270.87 19 103.146.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00  14 342.87 18 127.267.5 7.0
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19 OLIVEIRA Jackson
SOUZA FILHO Isaac

BRA 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  19 46.20 19 7.207.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.60  =16 91.80 =17 18.008.0 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  =17 155.70 18 39.786.5 6.5

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.45  20 210.15 19 71.735.0 4.5

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20  =10 277.35 17 96.667.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.56  19 335.91 19 134.225.0 5.0

20 ANDRIYAN Andriyan
PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  20 40.20 20 13.207.0 6.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00  19 82.20 20 27.607.0 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  19 145.20 20 50.286.5 6.0

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.68  19 200.88 20 81.005.5 5.5

5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.64  18 257.52 20 116.496.0 5.5

5154B 3.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 54.45  20 311.97 20 158.165.0 5.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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1 SHI Tingmao CHN 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 57.60 =4 57.60 =4 3.60
203B 2.3 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.59.08.5 58.65 1 116.25 2 0.10
303B 2.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 62.40 2 178.65 1  
105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.08.08.08.5 62.40 1 241.05 1  

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 66.30 1 307.35 1  
2 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 403B 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 61.20 1 61.20 1  

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 52.00 10 113.20 3 3.15
203B 2.3 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 58.65 3 171.85 3 6.80

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 54.60 4 226.45 2 14.60
303B 2.4 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.09.08.59.0 64.80 2 291.25 2 16.10

3 HE Zi CHN 403B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 58.80 3 58.80 3 2.40
203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.58.57.5 52.90 9 111.70 5 4.65
303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.57.0 52.80 =9 164.50 5 14.15
105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 58.50 2 223.00 3 18.05

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 62.40 3 285.40 3 21.95
4 KEENEY Maddison AUS 203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 44.85 =29 44.85 =29 16.35

305C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 58.50 =2 103.35 12 13.00
405C 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.0 69.75 1 173.10 2 5.55
107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 14 222.60 4 18.45

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.0 60.80 4 283.40 4 23.95
5 POLYAKOVA Maria RUS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 57.60 =4 57.60 =4 3.60

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 49.45 15 107.05 7 9.30
303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 57.60 4 164.65 4 14.00
105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 57.20 3 221.85 5 19.20

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.57.0 53.30 =8 275.15 5 32.20
6 QIN Esther AUS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 7.20

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 =11 104.70 10 11.65
203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 48.30 =15 153.00 10 25.65
303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 54.00 5 207.00 7 34.05

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.08.07.0 54.60 7 261.60 6 45.75
7 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 403B 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.58.07.5 56.40 6 56.40 6 4.80

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 54.60 =6 111.00 6 5.35
303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 43.20 22 154.20 8 24.45
203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.0 44.85 21 199.05 11 42.00

5134D 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.58.07.5 58.50 =5 257.55 7 49.80
8 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.0 60.00 2 60.00 2 1.20

203B 2.3 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 56.35 5 116.35 1  
303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.54.5 40.80 26 157.15 6 21.50

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.55.57.06.5 52.00 =6 209.15 6 31.90
105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.54.5 42.90 =25 252.05 8 55.30

9 JANSEN Inge NED 403B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.57.0 49.20 =19 49.20 =19 12.00
105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 50.70 =11 99.90 15 16.45
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 51.75 11 151.65 11 27.00
303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.55.56.0 45.60 20 197.25 12 43.80

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.56.0 51.25 11 248.50 9 58.85
10 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 7.20

105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 58.50 =2 112.50 4 3.85
203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.55.55.55.0 36.80 31 149.30 14 29.35
303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 46.80 =16 196.10 14 44.95

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.07.0 52.00 10 248.10 10 59.25
11 KIM Suji KOR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 52.80 =13 52.80 =13 8.40

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 49.40 =16 102.20 13 14.15
203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 48.30 =15 150.50 12 28.15
303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 =11 200.90 9 40.15

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 46.20 23 247.10 11 60.25
12 HERNANDEZ MONZON

Dolores
MEX 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 46.80 =24 46.80 =24 14.40

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.57.0 57.20 4 104.00 11 12.35
203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 44.85 =20 148.85 15 29.80
305C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.54.56.0 51.00 9 199.85 10 41.20

5333D 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.06.05.5 42.90 =25 242.75 12 64.60
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13 KIM Nami KOR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 7.20
203B 2.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 46.00 21 100.00 14 16.35
303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.0 54.00 =6 154.00 9 24.65
105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.56.06.56.0 50.70 10 204.70 8 36.35

5134D 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.05.04.5 36.40 36 241.10 13 66.25
14 PINEDA ZULETA Diana

Isabel
COL 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 49.20 =19 49.20 =19 12.00

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.0 46.80 20 96.00 19 20.35
303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 46.80 18 142.80 17 35.85
203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 51.75 8 194.55 15 46.50

5335D 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 46.50 22 241.05 14 66.30
15 NERO Daniella SWE 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 49.40 18 49.40 18 11.80

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 42.55 29 91.95 24 24.40
305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.05.06.0 48.00 17 139.95 20 38.70

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 52.00 =6 191.95 17 49.10
403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 48.00 =17 239.95 15 67.40

16 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 50.40 =15 50.40 =15 10.80
105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 54.60 =6 105.00 =8 11.35
203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 44.85 =20 149.85 13 28.80
303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 46.80 =16 196.65 13 44.40

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 41.25 29 237.90 =16 69.45
16 PICKENS Samantha USA 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 7.20

105B 2.6 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.02.54.03.5 27.30 35 81.30 32 35.05
203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.08.07.5 52.90 8 134.20 26 44.45
303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 50.40 =11 184.60 20 56.45

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 53.30 =8 237.90 =16 69.45
18 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.08.06.57.5 52.80 =13 52.80 =13 8.40

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 42.90 =27 95.70 =20 20.65
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 50.60 =12 146.30 16 32.35
303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.55.55.56.0 42.00 26 188.30 18 52.75

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 49.40 =14 237.70 18 69.65
19 CHAVEZ MUNOZ

Arantxa E.
MEX 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 49.20 =19 49.20 =19 12.00

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.53.5 31.05 33 80.25 33 36.10
303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 54.00 =6 134.25 25 44.40

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.56.5 44.20 22 178.45 =25 62.60
105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.07.5 58.50 =5 236.95 19 70.40

20 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 45.00 28 45.00 28 16.20
105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 50.70 =11 95.70 =20 20.65
303B 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.56.57.05.5 45.60 19 141.30 18 37.35
203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.04.55.5 37.95 =29 179.25 23 61.80
403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.55.57.0 50.40 13 229.65 20 77.70

21 VINCENT Julia RSA 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 48.00 23 48.00 23 13.20
105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 50.70 =11 98.70 16 17.65
203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.55.5 42.55 24 141.25 19 37.40
303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.56.05.05.0 37.20 =31 178.45 =25 62.60

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.06.5 50.70 12 229.15 21 78.20
22 BOUTER Micaela RSA 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 46.80 =24 46.80 =24 14.40

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 49.40 =16 96.20 18 20.15
5134D 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.05.54.0 33.80 35 130.00 28 48.65

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.06.56.5 49.20 15 179.20 24 61.85
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 16 227.50 22 79.85

23 KARVONEN Taina FIN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 7.20
203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 43.70 25 97.70 17 18.65
303B 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.05.05.0 36.00 32 133.70 27 44.95

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 46.80 =16 180.50 22 60.55
105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.55.5 46.80 =19 227.30 23 80.05

24 CUI Elizabeth NZL 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.06.06.5 42.55 33 42.55 33 18.65
303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.07.05.5 44.40 22 86.95 27 29.40
403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 50.40 14 137.35 22 41.30
105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.06.06.0 46.80 =16 184.15 21 56.90

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.05.05.0 42.90 =25 227.05 24 80.30
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25 VELOSO Juliana BRA 105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.55.0 35.10 35 35.10 35 26.10
203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 48.30 18 83.40 31 32.95
303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 52.80 =9 136.20 23 42.45
403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 50.40 =11 186.60 19 54.45

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.06.55.5 40.30 32 226.90 25 80.45
26 FREITAG Uschi NED 203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 44.85 =29 44.85 =29 16.35

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.56.55.55.5 44.20 =23 89.05 25 27.30
405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.04.54.0 40.30 27 129.35 29 49.30
303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 39.60 28 168.95 29 72.10

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 46.80 =19 215.75 26 91.60
27 FAVRE Jessica SUI 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 =15 50.40 =15 10.80

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.07.05.0 41.60 30 92.00 23 24.35
5134D 2.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 42.90 23 134.90 24 43.75

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.55.55.56.0 37.95 =29 172.85 28 68.20
303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 40.80 30 213.65 27 93.70

28 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa
Hannah

GER 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 54.00 =7 54.00 =7 7.20
303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.54.53.53.5 30.00 34 84.00 30 32.35

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 5 138.60 21 40.05
105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.53.54.04.5 36.40 34 175.00 27 66.05
203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 37.95 35 212.95 28 94.40

